
August 2023

Sunday, August 20 
9:00 a.m. People of the Parish 

10:30 a.m. +Fermin Llapitan 

12:15 p.m. Olive Adams (I) Birthday 

Monday, August 21 
No Morning Mass 

Tuesday, August 22 
8:00 a.m. +Emmanuel Bautista 
Wednesday, August 23 
7:00 p.m. Fraginal Family (I) Thanksgiving 

Thursday, August 24 
8:00 a.m. Mary Florence (I) Thanksgiving 
8Friday, August 25 
8:00 a.m. +Cesar Solidum
Saturday, August 26 
9:00 a.m. +Arthur Robson

4:30 p.m. +Jacinto & Pilar Martin

Sunday, August 27 
9:00 a.m. +Primo Antao
10:30 a.m. +Tomasa Sunia
12:15 p.m. People of the Parish 
Monday, August 28 

No Morning Mass 
Tuesday, August 29 
8:00 a.m. Gene Anthony Ortega (I) Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, August 30 
7:00 p.m. +Dalisay Family Deceased Members
Thursday, August 31 
8:00 a.m. Mary Florence (I) Thanksgiving 
8Friday, September 01 
7:00 p.m. +Mary Florence (I) Thanksgiving
Saturday, September 02 
9:00 a.m. Rajinie Thevakumar (I) Thanksgiving 
4:30 p.m. +Gemer Castro

Sunday, September 03 
9:00 a.m. People of the Parish 
10:30 a.m. +Rufino Estelong 
12:15 p.m. +Salvacion Lola 

Monday, September 04 
No Morning Mass 

Tuesday, September 05 
8:00 a.m. +Michele Doti 
Wednesday, September 06 
7:00 p.m. +Emy Quidipan 

Thursday, September 07 
8:00 a.m. John Buwalda (I) 
8Friday, September 08 
8:00 a.m. +Porfirio Pingol (I) Thanksgiving
Saturday, September 09 
9:00 a.m. +Renerio Villamil

4:30 p.m. +Jacinto & Pilar Martin
 

Sunday, September 10 
9:00 a.m. +Danny & Agnes Gomes
10:30 a.m. People of the Parish 
12:15 p.m. +Oliver Raeburn
Monday, September 11 

         No Morning Mass
Tuesday, September 12 
9:00 a.m. OLF School Mass 

Wednesday, September 13 
7:00 p.m. + Miguel Rodriques
Thursday, September 14 
8:00 a.m. John Buwalda (I) 
Friday, September 15 
8:00 a.m. +Sis, Sheila Way & Sis. Theresa Moher
Saturday, September 16 
9:00 a.m. +Tony Fernandes
4:30 p.m. +Arthur Robson


